OD1238 XJ Series
with Tach
DC Fans - 12, 24V
120mm x 120mm x 38mm (4.7” x 1.5”)
Knight Electronics, Inc.
10557 Metric Drive
Dallas, TX 75243
214-340-0265

Power
(Watts)
Rated
Current
(Amps)
Rated
Speed
(RPM)
Max Airflow
(CFM)
Noise Level
(dBA)
Max Static
Pressure
(“H2O)
OD1238-12HBXJ01A 12 10 ~ 13.8 52.8 4.40 6000 227 69.1 1.3
OD1238-12MBXJ01A 12 10 ~ 13.8 34.8 2.90 5000 190 63.3 0.95
OD1238-24HBXJ01A 24 16 ~ 25.1 50.4 2.10 6000 227 69.1 1.3
OD1238-24MBXJ01A 24 16 ~ 25.1 33.6 1.40 5000 190 63.3 0.95
Revised 1/23/2023
m1
Tach Max Pullup Voltage: Fan Vcc
Tach Max Sink Current: 5mA

Power
(Watts)
Rated
Current
(Amps)
Rated
Speed
(RPM)
Max Airflow
(CFM)
Noise Level
(dBA)
Max Static
Pressure
(“H2O)
OD1238-12HBXJ10A 12 10 ~ 13.8 52.8 4.40 6000 227 69.1 1.3
OD1238-12MBXJ10A 12 10 ~ 13.8 34.8 2.90 5000 190 63.3 0.95
OD1238-24HBXJ10A 24 16 ~ 25.1 50.4 2.10 6000 227 69.1 1.3
OD1238-24MBXJ10A 24 16 ~ 25.1 33.6 1.40 5000 190 63.3 0.95
Revised 1/23/2023
m1
PWM Max High Voltage: 5V
PWM Max Sink Current: 5mA